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Time waits for no man.
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B. Soft Cell's one hit single
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C. Celebratory paper
142

 
148

 
111

 
103

 
119

 
  1  

 
 94 

 
 23 

.

D. He stars as Captain Jean-
Luc Picard   4  
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F. Turkmenistan capital
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G. Dean Koontz thriller
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H. Lost one's nerve
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I. Card game that could be
called "9"? 135
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K. "Wedding March"
composer  17 
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M. '90s hit drama series
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N. Per John Gray, Martians
vs. Venusians?  45 
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